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@Cr CousgHlev Clgsuayb &My 3 esfl CrHTsHHlen 180 &.15. HTTEHSH 6L CFaTmTeL 4CH CoussHeL SibHS
&y CestTmmey 110 £.15. HTTSHn (Plss eTeueueTe| CHTLD o, @EW0?

A) 2 wefCEyD B) 1% weICHrD

(©) 1 wesfIGryL 40 KL RIGET D) 1 wewICHFL 50 HILSILriseT
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89. /3249 =57 oy ereTmmed v/3249 ++/32.49 +4/324900 —+/0.3249 ereueusmey?

(A) 633.27
(C) 633.13

B)
D)

632.13
632.27

90. 10 yyeEpasener eubleurestmid ¢H.5085@E eummidl, Cs eallenevuilsy 8 QY TEh&Hsm6T NMHMTEL

HEOLEGLD VML FGHESHLD ereu6ueTE|?
@A) 20
(C) 25

91. (-T)+5X(-3)—TXx(-2)+13-5+14+2=
A 0
©) 7

92. 4,7,12,19, 7, 39
A 26
©) 27

94. seafllsgeusmss sevor(hHly
A) 2,5,8,11
©) 4,9,14,19

B)
D)

B)
D)

B)
D)

(B)
D)

B)
D)

30
40

28
29

10

3,7,11, 15
5,11, 17, 22

061/2024-T
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95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

L96BTEU(HLD 6UMTT&HENSHEEII6V 6THS 6UMTSHENHEHET HeUMMIET 6T660T HTSHHHHM(E) FHLI H6MLDESHLILILLITED

ADbHHSI?

1. Gsmp

2. salby

3. eierfl

4 (P&HCHTETOTLD
A 2,1,3,4 B 3,1,2,4
© 3,2,4,1 D) 2,1,4,3

GWeley Carmsg?

31, 41, 51, 61
@A 31 B 41
(C) 51 (D) 61

"6 NmBSCUTE) 6TesTs G @LICLITS @)\(HS G HCH UWGISTET . HHens &L FamlesTT. HHenss &)
@uGurg) 50 suwig) T6TMTEL, L&HEDISH G @LICLITE) sT6u66TEY 6uWIg)?

A 18 B) 20

©) 25 (D) 27

@G BUT segl eilyedphsl Hpsts 50 B pLbg, QLaiypd SHeed, 70 B BLbgl WBeoHio
@Lgimd S, 50 5 mpLEse|D, eusvgumb H@mWw, 60 5 BLBS Herg UswlulLsens
SIMLEIMITI, U 60TT60 6T SHeoTd| 65U 1960(HHGI CHIrly eufluiley ClaFeTmTsy, f6uf SHeorgl LisssluL&emg
SI6MLWI 6TEU6U6TEY HTTLD Liwessl&es GouessT(Hid?

A) 13015 (B) 1005

(C) 1208 (D) 1108

(_1)5 + (_1)101 + (_1)200 + (_1)702 —
A 4 B) 0
©) 3 D) 2

100. 616V eT&SHEMETT 66V 6REITM|HET 2_6T6T6BT?

(A) 366 (B) 365
(C) 300 (D) 310
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